Administrative Costs exceed the total of Administrative Deposits by Applicant, the
remaining balance shall be deducted from the Revenue Refund amount. 

Met= One.) As shown on Supplement A, the Company estimates that 1. 5 Times First
Year Revenue will be Five Thousand Nine Hundred and Twenty Nine and
00/ 100 Dollars ($ 5, 929. 00). When the Company accepts transfer of title
to the Extension, the Company shall provide payment of such amount to
the Applicant. For purposes of this agreement, the estimate of 1. 5 Times

First Year Revenue specified in Supplement " A" shall be deemed to be the

[...]

the installation by the Applicant with acceptance by AQUA Illinois, Inc. of certain water mains

and other facilities ( the " Extension") therein described. It is hereby agreed and stipulated: 

The estimated Administrative Cost for of the Extension is Ten Thousand Nine Hundred

Twelve and 501100 Dollars ($ 10, 912. 50). 

1. 5 Times First Year Revenue is Five Thousand Nine Hundred and Twenty Nine and

00100 Dollars ($ 5, 929. 00) if Option One or if Option Two, it will be determined after one year

of service". 

The amount of Administrative Deposit is Ten Thousand Nine Hundred Twelve and

50i 100 Dollars ($ 10, 912. 50). 

This Supplemental Memorandum shall be attached to and be treated as part of the

Agreement in accordance with the provisions thereof. 

Date of Deposit m 7 a

COMPANY: 

AQUA ILLMOTS, INC. 

By?( 
Date) 

r t7trz> o;, 2axiS

ANT: 

By
Date)